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Results

Event 1  Women 16+ 3000 Meter Run
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1   620 Hutchinson, Nicole  19 Hershey Harr                    9:47.97
  2   790 Au, Enid            19 Unattached B                   10:05.42
  3   655 Williams, Joanna    19 Langley Mustangs               10:05.82
  4   621 Paterson, Rhian     16 Hershey Harr                   10:08.17
  5   652 Ryan, Hannah        22 Langley Mustangs               10:08.69
  6   581 Sevsek, Christina   17 Coastal Track Club             10:09.98
  7   813 Willett, Olivia     17 Unattached B                   10:12.80
  8   626 Thompson, Grace     19 Hershey Harr                   10:16.66
  9   597 Hennessey, Jamie    17 Golden Ears                    10:19.40
 10   778 Stecko, Justine     16 Prairie Inn                    10:22.19
 11   567 Ginther, Georgia    17 Coastal Track Club             10:24.93
 12   604 Tinkham, Mikayla    18 Golden Ears                    10:33.77
 13   577 Ribeiro, Chelsea    19 Coastal Track Club             10:36.67
 14   871 Cairns, Brianna     21 Vancouver TH                   10:43.34
 15   654 Smart, Mikaela      19 Langley Mustangs               10:52.63
 16   806 McIntosh, Taylor    19 Unattached B                   11:06.14
 17   819 Johnson, Erica      19 Valley Royal                   11:25.93
 18   861 Townsend, Dana      21 Valley Royal                   11:32.51
 19   614 Campbell, Charlott  17 Hershey Harr                   11:40.68
 20   624 Stokes, Melina      17 Hershey Harr                   11:52.34
 --   825 Uppal, Harneet      18 Valley Royal                         NT
 --   582 Sevsek, Julie       17 Coastal Track Club                  DNF

Event 2  Men 14+ 3000 Meter Run
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   615 Dannatt, Charlie    17 Hershey Harr                    8:35.35
  2   772 Dozzi, Tyler        17 Prairie Inn                     8:36.64
  3   776 Stanley, Jack       17 Prairie Inn                     8:46.90
  4   862 Kozelj, Josh           Unattached B                    8:48.73
  5   779 Toombs, Jonathan    21 Prairie Inn                     8:52.40
  6   578 Ribeiro, Dawson     17 Coastal Track Club              9:00.79
  7   869 Wager, Joan         17 Unattached B                    9:07.66
  8   617 Doherty, Aidan      16 Hershey Harr                    9:21.68
  9   771 Dignum, Colin       50 Prairie Inn                     9:24.07
 10   575 Miller, Riley       16 Coastal Track Club              9:24.14
 11   763 Harris, Jacob       16 Okanagan Ath                    9:25.32
 12   574 Miller, Aiden       16 Coastal Track Club              9:25.47
 13   775 Robertson, Joseph   16 Prairie Inn                     9:35.14
 14   773 Dwyer, Liam         15 Prairie Inn                     9:35.99
 15   780 Wills, Evan         16 Prairie Inn                     9:38.63
 16   770 Day, Findlay        15 Prairie Inn                     9:43.44
 17   557 Baker, Tyson        15 Coastal Track Club              9:43.98
 18   565 Ference, Trey       15 Coastal Track Club              9:44.31
 19   603 Ross, Alexander     17 Golden Ears                     9:45.78
 20   859 Almrud, Harrison    15 Ocean Athletics                10:06.63
 21   768 Cheung, Jordan      19 Prairie Inn                    10:49.39
 22   618 Farlinger, Alexand  15 Hershey Harr                   10:57.09
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Event 3  Women 12-100 100 Meter Dash
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1     Wind: +0.0
  1   792 Bell-Spence, Jonel  24 Unattached B                      12.33
  2   719 Kabia, Valda        20 Ocean Athletics                   12.46
  3   569 Hall, Jorden        17 Coastal Track Club                12.71
  4   640 Champoux, Megan     17 Langley Mustangs                  12.76
  5   828 Urban, Jessica      16 Vancouver OL                      12.92
  6   898 Wiley, Sheleena     14 Langley Mustangs                  13.08
  7   673 Yuen, Camryn        17 Norwesters T                      13.11
  8   814 Yee, Michelle       19 Unattached B                      13.57
Section  2     Wind: +0.0
  1   576 Ogbeiwi, Samantha   14 Coastal Track Club                12.79
  2   801 Fung, Logan         14 Unattached B                      13.12
  3   847 Miller, Danielle    16 Vancouver TH                      13.29
  4   558 Balla, Mikaela      15 Coastal Track Club                13.46
  5   563 Dubois, Hailey      15 Coastal Track Club                13.51
  6   559 Bethune, Meghan     15 Coastal Track Club                14.04
  7   663 Bunbury, Shauna     39 Norwesters T                      15.10
  8   679 Badesha, Ravnoop    14 Ocean Athletics                   15.21
Section  3     Wind: +0.0
  1   589 Dulay-McGuire, Aly  13 Coquitlam Cheetahs                13.09
  2   858 Tunti, Laysha       13 Ocean Athletics                   13.53
  3   666 O'Flaherty, Caleig  14 Norwesters T                      13.68
  4   786 Jackman, Kloe       12 Unattached                        13.86
  5   721 Kleinschmidt, Tayl  11 Ocean Athletics                   14.06
  6   840 Geheran, Amelia     13 Vancouver TH                      14.20
  7   882 Hui, Nayalie        13 Unattached B                      15.81
  8   698 Dhillon, Divleen    11 Ocean Athletics                   16.66
Section  4     Wind: 0.5
  1   723 Kuehne, Niah        10 Ocean Athletics                   15.15
  2   748 Sage, Mia           10 Ocean Athletics                   15.82
  3   750 Sidhu, Amrita       10 Ocean Athletics                   15.84
  4   676 Antscherl, Sacha    11 Ocean Athletics                   16.54
  5   689 Clendenin, Cora      8 Ocean Athletics                   18.23
  6   720 King, Rhianne       10 Ocean Athletics                   18.26
Section  5     Wind: 0.4
  1   675 Antscherl, Eve       9 Ocean Athletics                   16.37
  2   732 McKay, Meagan        9 Ocean Athletics                   17.32
  3   731 McKay, Kailey        9 Ocean Athletics                   18.08
  4   886 Bath, Rihanna        9 Langley Mustangs                  19.89
  5   894 Brar, Rianna         9 Langley Mustangs                  19.92

Event 4  Men 12-100 100 Meter Dash
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1     Wind: 0.5
  1   789 Abosi, Stephen      23 Unattached B                      10.85
  2   866 Ayin, Nickolas      23 Coquitlam Cheetahs                11.01
  3   766 Kelloway, Daniel    22 Pearlgate TR                      11.10
  4   682 Blackman Jr., Kenn  16 Ocean Athletics                   11.28
  5   834 Chan, Matthew       19 Vancouver TH                      11.33
  6   561 Damron, Daniel      16 Coastal Track Club                11.54
  7   815 Bellefontaine, Mat  22 Unattached N                      12.03
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....Event 4  Men 12-100 100 Meter Dash

  8   376 Luccock, Dominic    17 Ocean Athletics                   12.29
Section  2     Wind: 1.9
  1   854 Wong, Marcus        35 West Vancouv                      12.56
  2   889 Zurikvic, Bravko    51 Norwesters T                      12.62
  4   821 Price, David        15 Valley Royal                      13.13
  5   611 Smith, Robert       48 Greyhounds M                      13.82
  6   610 Phillips, Mark      51 Greyhounds M                      14.22
  7   799 Dove, Terry         60 Unattached B                      14.69
 --   717 Kabia, Ben          17 Ocean Athletics                   11.67
Section  3     Wind: -0.1
  1   895 King, Nathan        17 Unattached                        11.90
  2   708 Guertler, Owen      15 Ocean Athletics                   12.37
  3   905 Trustham, Harrison  14 Unattached                        12.56
  4   752 Sran, Imran         14 Ocean Athletics                   12.91
  5   727 Luccock, Brendan    14 Ocean Athletics                   13.70
Section  4     Wind: NWI
  1   714 Jiang, Roy          13 Ocean Athletics                   12.48
  2   696 Denman, Justen      12 Ocean Athletics                   14.84
  3   706 Groleau, Cameron    13 Ocean Athletics                   15.08
  4   691 Clendenin, Tobey    11 Ocean Athletics                   15.36
  5   738 Nicol, Connor       10 Ocean Athletics                   15.81
  6   707 Groleau, Logan      10 Ocean Athletics                   16.39
  7   885 Bath, Cameron       11 Langley Mustangs                  17.78
Section  5     Wind: 0.5
  1   700 Dobson, Zaiah       11 Ocean Athletics                   14.31
  2   724 Lee, Caiden         11 Ocean Athletics                   14.53
  3   729 Luccock, Nicholas   12 Ocean Athletics                   14.64
  4   705 Gillan, Arjan       10 Ocean Athletics                   17.45
  5   699 Dobson, Rhys         9 Ocean Athletics                   17.68

Event 4A  Men 18+ 100 Meter Dash Wheelchair
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1     Wind: -0.3
  1   855 Dewitt, Nathan      26 Wrc                               17.60
  2   857 Skabar, Sedrick     23 Wrc                               17.94

Event 8  Men 14-15 100 Meter Dash
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1     Wind: 0.5
  1   601 MacKenzie, Bryce    16 Golden Ears                       11.68
  2   725 Lees, Keaton        15 Ocean Athletics                   11.94
  3   697 Denman, Ryan        15 Ocean Athletics                   12.04
  4   690 Clendenin, Noah     15 Ocean Athletics                   12.46
  5   651 Nicol, Bob          14 Langley Mustangs                  12.46
  6   837 Collins, Isaiah     14 Vancouver TH                      12.54
  7   908 Han, Brendan        15 West Vancouv                      12.81
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Event 13  Women 14+ 800 Meter Run
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1   660 Mousseau, Alyssa    18 Nanaimo & DI                    2:10.44
  2   657 Heisterman, Madiso  16 Nanaimo & DI                    2:11.74
  3   598 Huston, Madelyn     17 Golden Ears                     2:14.89
  4   844 Korpach, Sarah      20 Vancouver TH                    2:15.05
  5   812 Van Tassel, Camill  20 Unattached B                    2:15.33
  6   644 Harradine, Meg      22 Langley Mustangs                2:15.70
  7   753 Steer, Danielle     17 Ocean Athletics                 2:17.33
  8   619 Gustin, Isabella    19 Hershey Harr                    2:17.66
  9   562 Dobie, Reta         21 Coastal Track Club              2:19.02
 10   672 Weaver, Katie       19 Norwesters T                    2:20.78
 11   820 Mortimer, Rachel    15 Valley Royal                    2:22.99
 12   659 Morris, Amy         18 Nanaimo & DI                    2:25.40
 13   824 Sokolowski, Kate    17 Valley Royal                    2:26.79

Event 13A  Women 14+ 800 Meter Run
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   579 Ribeiro, Haley      16 Coastal Track Club              2:25.68
  2   762 Benitz, Willow      17 Okanagan Ath                    2:27.84
  3   553 Liang, Rachael      14 Burnaby Stri                    2:27.90
  4   849 Savage, Freya       14 Vancouver TH                    2:28.26
  5   897 Bakker, Leah        14 Langley Mustangs                2:28.92
  6   884 Bath, Serena        14 Langley Mustangs                2:29.56
  7   891 Lavallee, Sarah     17 Hershey Harr                    2:31.16
  8   622 Prangley, Charlott  14 Hershey Harr                    2:37.35
  9   877 wyatt, Autumn       18 Langley Mustangs                2:38.15
 10   631 Morton, Mackenzie   14 Kajaks Track                    2:40.71
 11   703 Gill, Harneet       16 Ocean Athletics                 2:43.01
 12   678 Arnold, Sierra      14 Ocean Athletics                 2:47.49
 13   681 Bezdan-Tkach, Sara  14 Ocean Athletics                 2:51.53
 14   722 Klymchuk, Sammi     18 Ocean Athletics                 3:03.72
 15   608 Johnson, Marie      63 Greyhounds M                    3:39.95

Event 14  Men 16+ 800 Meter Run
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   843 Jarron, Lukas       21 Vancouver TH                    1:54.31
  2   807 Muller, Reid        19 Unattached B                    1:54.84
  3   793 Brockerville, Ryan  27 Unattached B                    1:54.87
  4   811 Smith, Lorenzo      22 Unattached B                    1:55.19
  5   585 White, Declan       24 Coastal Track Club              1:55.53
  6   817 Geary, Tanner       18 Valley Royal                    1:55.74
  7   572 Kent, Justin        24 Coastal Track Club              1:56.10
  8   648 Marshall, Adam      21 Langley Mustangs                1:56.12
  9   646 Lam, James          20 Langley Mustangs                1:56.99
 10   636 Fuoco, Ty           19 Kamloops Tra                    1:57.47
 11   642 De Jong, Tyler      20 Langley Mustangs                1:57.62
 12   852 Taylor, Chris       22 Vancouver TH                    1:57.76
 13   797 Charlton, Braeden   21 Unattached B                    1:58.32
 14   650 Matyas, Zachary     21 Langley Mustangs                1:58.67
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 15   876 Schmidt, Jordan     16 Langley Mustangs                2:00.72

Event 14A  Men 16+ 800 Meter Run
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   656 Malischke, Steven   20 LC Regensdorf                   1:58.16
  2   630 Loewen, Samuel      17 Kajaks Track                    1:58.29
  3   761 Kaps, Linden        16 Oceanside TR                    1:59.00
  4   769 Cooper, Jack        17 Prairie Inn                     1:59.70
  5   584 Torres, Richard     20 Coastal Track Club              1:59.73
  6   726 Lewis, Andrew       17 Ocean Athletics                 2:00.45
  7   788 Abebe, Yonathan     22 Unattached B                    2:01.29
  8   629 Loewen, Nathan      17 Kajaks Track                    2:01.70
  9   796 Butler, Michael     26 Unattached B                    2:02.33
 10   795 Buckingham, Paul    17 Unattached B                    2:04.03
 11   564 Emerson, Jacob      24 Coastal Track Club              2:06.14
 12   702 Forsyth, Luke       17 Ocean Athletics                 2:07.06
 13   625 Sutherland, Austin  17 Hershey Harr                    2:07.37
 14   613 Biro, Stefan        18 Hershey Harr                    2:13.40
 15   818 James, Daniel       16 Valley Royal                    2:13.54

Event 14B  Men 13+ 800 Meter Run
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   865 Wilson, Gordon      21 Unattached                      2:01.54
  2   602 Roberts, Graeme     16 Golden Ears                     2:02.57
  3   764 Scherban, Jason     15 Okanagan Ath                    2:02.92
  4   777 Stanley, Liam       19 Prairie Inn                     2:03.19
  5   767 Barber, Michael     16 Prairie Inn                     2:03.39
  6   571 Keane, Connor       17 Coastal Track Club              2:05.88
  7   887 Fosta, Liam         17 Coastal Track Club              2:06.44
  8   594 Bayer, Trent        18 Golden Ears                     2:06.47
  9   798 Dhanani, Samir      27 Unattached B                    2:08.22
 10   845 MacKenzie, Calum    16 Vancouver TH                    2:08.42
 11   765 Woodroff, Turner    17 Okanagan Ath                    2:09.38
 12   596 Deakin, Cole        16 Golden Ears                     2:12.21
 13   744 Pinto, Owen         13 Ocean Athletics                 2:13.31

Event 17  Women 13-17 800 Meter Run
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   658 Hill, Olivia        17 Nanaimo & DI                    2:20.69
  2   661 Stewart, Hope       16 Nanaimo & DI                    2:21.92
  3   633 Tasdemir, Selin     13 Kajaks Track                    2:32.97
  4   830 Baechler, Makenna   13 Vancouver TH                    2:58.07

Event 21  Women 9-11 600 Meter Run
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   831 Baechler, Maya      11 Vancouver TH                    1:46.80
  2   742 Peters, Leah        11 Ocean Athletics                 1:50.75
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  3   712 Issel, Haley        11 Ocean Athletics                 1:54.50
  4   710 Hack, Mackenzie     11 Ocean Athletics                 2:01.32
  5   698 Dhillon, Divleen    11 Ocean Athletics                 2:09.97
  6   683 Blair, Kaitlyn      11 Ocean Athletics                 2:10.37
  7   720 King, Rhianne       10 Ocean Athletics                 2:29.84

Event 22  Men 9-11 600 Meter Run
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   724 Lee, Caiden         11 Ocean Athletics                 1:57.07
  2   734 Miller, Cole        11 Ocean Athletics                 1:59.46
  3   691 Clendenin, Tobey    11 Ocean Athletics                 2:12.75
  4   885 Bath, Cameron       11 Langley Mustangs                2:20.48

Event 23  Men 16-34 110 Meter Hurdles 36",39"
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1     Wind: -0.1
  1   649 Massar, Justin      25 Langley Mustangs                  15.85  42" / 1.067m
  2   376 Luccock, Dominic    17 Ocean Athletics                   16.79  36" / 0.914m
  3   684 Brown, Quinton      17 Ocean Athletics                   16.92  36" / 0.914m
  4   823 Price, Peter        17 Valley Royal                      19.29  36" / 0.914m

Event 24  Women 16-34 100 Meter Hurdles 30",33"
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1     Wind: 0.1
  1   671 Voloshin, Diana     19 Norwesters T                      14.81  33" / 0.840m
  2   827 Johnston, Hannah    18 Vancouver OL                      15.64  33" / 0.840m
  3   662 Chow, Cheryl        18 New West Spa                      16.45  33" / 0.840m
  4   758 Vermette, Kendra    18 Ocean Athletics                   17.76  33" / 0.0840m
Section  2     Wind: 0.1
  1   907 Vlahovic, Katarina  16 Unattached B                      14.31
  2   670 Schulz, Kristen     16 Norwesters T                      15.02
  3   685 Bulka, Tess         17 Ocean Athletics                   16.18

Event 25  Men 14-15 100 Meter Hurdles 33" 0.840m
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1     Wind: 0.3
  1   860 king, borowski      14 Ocean Athletics                   15.47  33" / 0.840m
  2   905 Trustham, Harrison  14 Unattached                        16.72  33" / 0.840m
  3   590 Espedido, Liam      14 Coquitlam Cheetahs                20.20  33" / 0.840m
  4   864 Schmidt, Jake       14 Langley Mustangs                  21.40  33" / 0.840m
Section  2     Wind: -0.2
  1   639 Calbick, Cameron    14 Langley Mustangs                  16.10
  2   645 Harrison, Oliver    14 Langley Mustangs                  18.40
  3   727 Luccock, Brendan    14 Ocean Athletics                   19.07
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Event 26  Women 14-15 80 Meter Hurdles 30" 0.762m
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1     Wind: 0.2
  1   896 Richardson, Teagan  15 Langley Mustangs                  13.61  30" / 0.762m
  2   666 O'Flaherty, Caleig  14 Norwesters T                      14.32  30" / 0.762m
  3   667 Paterson, Ehren     14 Norwesters T                      14.50  30" / 0.762m

Event 27  Women 16+ 400 Meter Run
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1   637 Benson, Fiona       24 Langley Mustangs                  56.41
  2   759 Williams, Jessica   17 Ocean Athletics                   56.59
  3   846 Madden, Hayley      18 Vancouver TH                      57.13
  4   749 Seidelmann, Lisa    17 Ocean Athletics                 1:01.08
  5   893 Klassen, Adrianna   18 Langley Mustangs                1:01.13
Section  2
  1   583 Terry, Rebecca      18 Coastal Track Club              1:05.79
  2   673 Yuen, Camryn        17 Norwesters T                    1:06.44
  3   758 Vermette, Kendra    18 Ocean Athletics                 1:07.77
  4   685 Bulka, Tess         17 Ocean Athletics                 1:08.68
  5   586 Wiebe, Colleen      17 Coastal Track Club              1:09.85

Event 28  Men 16+ 400 Meter Run
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1   892 Litherland, Quinn   17 Vancouver TH                      48.27
  2   890 Ellenwood, Dean     18 Langley Mustangs                  49.21
  3   843 Jarron, Lukas       21 Vancouver TH                      50.20
  4   872 Wilkinson, Ethan    21 Langley Mustangs                  50.20
  5   838 Fisher, Paul        16 Vancouver TH                      50.54
  6   833 Cantarella, Egidio  16 Vancouver TH                      52.64
  7   848 Prevost, Sam        16 Vancouver TH                      53.60
  8   560 Carnegie, Tanner    18 Coastal Track Club                54.14
Section  2
  1   717 Kabia, Ben          17 Ocean Athletics                   53.65
  2   612 Walker, Samuel      45 Greyhounds M                      56.05
  3   909 Mattman, Sebastian  17 Thunderbirds                      57.74
  4   632 Pinckard, Mark      56 Kajaks Track                    1:00.18
  5   606 Galo, Alex          50 Greyhounds M                    1:01.45
  6   610 Phillips, Mark      51 Greyhounds M                    1:07.03

Event 31  Women 14-15 300 Meter Run
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1   554 Malmquist, Katelyn  14 Burnaby Stri                      43.14
  2   875 wickramaarachchi,   14 Langley Mustangs                  43.30
  3   553 Liang, Rachael      14 Burnaby Stri                      44.64
  4   627 Cosco, Danielle     15 Kajaks Track                      46.28
  5   849 Savage, Freya       14 Vancouver TH                      46.43
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Event 32  Men 14-15 300 Meter Run
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   906 Allen, Felex        14 Unattached                        40.01
  2   837 Collins, Isaiah     14 Vancouver TH                      41.42
  3   704 Gillan, Aneel       14 Ocean Athletics                   41.51
  4   639 Calbick, Cameron    14 Langley Mustangs                  42.03
  5   752 Sran, Imran         14 Ocean Athletics                   42.55
  6   908 Han, Brendan        15 West Vancouv                      42.72
  7   645 Harrison, Oliver    14 Langley Mustangs                  44.53

Event 33  Women 12-13 300 Meter Run
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   589 Dulay-McGuire, Aly  13 Coquitlam Cheetahs                45.93
  2   786 Jackman, Kloe       12 Unattached                        48.55
  3   840 Geheran, Amelia     13 Vancouver TH                      48.76
  4   839 Forsyth, Sophie     12 Vancouver TH                      49.72

Event 34  Men 12-13 300 Meter Run
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   740 Pavlovic, Nicholas  12 Ocean Athletics                   45.49
  2   677 Arnold, Cayden      12 Ocean Athletics                   49.64
  3   669 Schulz, Erik        12 Norwesters T                      54.92

Event 35  Women 14+ 100 Meter Run 2nd chance
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1     Wind: -0.4
  1   792 Bell-Spence, Jonel  24 Unattached B                      12.30
  2   719 Kabia, Valda        20 Ocean Athletics                   12.59
  3   576 Ogbeiwi, Samantha   14 Coastal Track Club                12.84
  4   801 Fung, Logan         14 Unattached B                      13.14
  5   666 O'Flaherty, Caleig  14 Norwesters T                      13.80
  6   663 Bunbury, Shauna     39 Norwesters T                      15.25

Event 35B  Mixed 14+ 100 Meter Run 2nd chance Wheelchair
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1     Wind: -0.2
  1   857 Skabar, Sedrick    M23 Wrc                               17.57
  2   855 Dewitt, Nathan     M26 Wrc                               17.85

Event 36  Men 14+ 100 Meter Run 2nd chance
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1     Wind: 0.1
  1   789 Abosi, Stephen      23 Unattached B                      10.83
  2   866 Ayin, Nickolas      23 Coquitlam Cheetahs                11.10
  3   766 Kelloway, Daniel    22 Pearlgate TR                      11.13



Ocean Athletics Track & Field Club Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:39 AM  7/04/16  Page 9

Summer Series #1 - 6/28/16

South Surrey Athletic Park

Results

....Event 36  Men 14+ 100 Meter Run 2nd chance

  4   682 Blackman Jr., Kenn  16 Ocean Athletics                   11.31
  5   903 Lee, Ryan           18 Thunderbirds                      11.36
  6   834 Chan, Matthew       19 Vancouver TH                      11.41
  7   842 Jang, Kyle          17 Vancouver TH                      11.96
  8   815 Bellefontaine, Mat  22 Unattached N                      12.07
Section  2     Wind: -0.2
  1   713 Iyumva, Cedric      15 Ocean Athletics                   12.24
  2   612 Walker, Samuel      45 Greyhounds M                      12.52
  3   607 Guzman, Jay         42 Greyhounds M                      12.70
  4   908 Han, Brendan        15 West Vancouv                      12.95
  5   611 Smith, Robert       48 Greyhounds M                      13.83
  6   606 Galo, Alex          50 Greyhounds M                      13.84
  7   610 Phillips, Mark      51 Greyhounds M                      14.77

Event 39  Mixed 14+ 5000 Meter Run
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1   785 Groh, Jeff         M21 Unattached                     15:13.45
  2   803 Hooton, Jesse      M21 Unattached B                   15:23.13
  3   836 Cliff, Rachel      W28 Thunderbirds/Asics             15:23.94
  4   800 Elder, Evan        M24 Unattached B                   15:39.56
  5   367 Andrews, Bryan     M31 Vancouver FA                   15:46.47
  6   638 Brooking, Lisa     W29 Langley Mustangs               16:11.58
  7   826 Browne, Nicholas   M36 Vancouver FA                   16:22.82
 --   781 Wodak, Natasha     W35 Prairie Inn                         DNF

Event 40  Women 14+ Hammer Throw 3kg,4kg
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Flight  1
  1   643 Dolfo, Tanika       17 Langley Mustangs                 45.21m  4kg
  2   716 Juert, Christina    23 Ocean Athletics                  40.34m  4kg
  3   747 Roberts, Camille    17 Ocean Athletics                  35.44m  4kg
  4   782 Hare, Rose          68 Royal City T                     29.11m  3kg

Event 43  Women 9-19 High Jump start 1.00m
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   746 Porpaczy, Alexa     16 Ocean Athletics                   1.75m
  2   695 de Boer, Emma       13 Ocean Athletics                   1.55m
  2   653 Sara, Eniko         14 Langley Mustangs                  1.55m
  2   829 Aquilini, Gabriela  18 Vancouver TH                      1.55m
  5   841 Hui, Andrea         16 Vancouver TH                      1.50m
  6   787 Sigurdson, Ellen    16 Unattached                        1.45m
  7   828 Urban, Jessica      16 Vancouver OL                      1.40m

Event 45  Women 9-13 Long Jump
==============================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
  1   858 Tunti, Laysha       13 Ocean Athletics                   7.68m   NWI 3kg
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....Event 45  Women 9-13 Long Jump

  2   589 Dulay-McGuire, Aly  13 Coquitlam Cheetahs                4.62m   NWI 3kg
  3   840 Geheran, Amelia     13 Vancouver TH                      4.26m   NWI 3kg
  4   742 Peters, Leah        11 Ocean Athletics                   3.81m   NWI 2kg
  5   721 Kleinschmidt, Tayl  11 Ocean Athletics                   3.76m   NWI 2kg
  6   750 Sidhu, Amrita       10 Ocean Athletics                   3.53m   NWI 2kg
  7   710 Hack, Mackenzie     11 Ocean Athletics                   3.36m   NWI 2kg
  8   723 Kuehne, Niah        10 Ocean Athletics                   3.35m   NWI 2kg
  9   748 Sage, Mia           10 Ocean Athletics                   3.26m   NWI 2kg
 10   683 Blair, Kaitlyn      11 Ocean Athletics                   2.90m   NWI 2kg
 11   731 McKay, Kailey        9 Ocean Athletics                   2.78m   NWI 2kg
 12   698 Dhillon, Divleen    11 Ocean Athletics                   2.72m   NWI 2kg
 13   732 McKay, Meagan        9 Ocean Athletics                   2.71m   NWI 2kg
 14   635 Turner, Madeleine    9 Kajaks Track                      2.66m   NWI 2kg
 15   754 Tippe, Kaylee       11 Ocean Athletics                   2.53m   NWI 2kg
 16   720 King, Rhianne       10 Ocean Athletics                   2.50m   NWI
 17   745 Pinto, Vanessa       9 Ocean Athletics                   2.41m   NWI 2kg
 18   874 Bekar, Alexia        9 Unattached B                      2.40m   NWI 2kg
 19   881 Miller, Ella         9 Ocean Athletics                   2.18m   NWI 2kg
 20   894 Brar, Rianna         9 Langley Mustangs                  2.09m   NWI 2kg
 21   886 Bath, Rihanna        9 Langley Mustangs                  1.95m   NWI
 --   693 Cyr, Lindsay        11 Ocean Athletics                    FOUL       2kg

Event 47  Mixed 9-13 Discus Throw
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   901 Ogbeiio, Michael   M12 Coastal Track Club               35.98m
  2   694 Cyr, Ryan          M11 Ocean Athletics                  28.77m
  3   730 Marrero, Deven     M11 Ocean Athletics                  21.82m
  4   840 Geheran, Amelia    W13 Vancouver TH                     21.80m
  5   647 Longley, Ethan     M12 Langley Mustangs                 20.91m
  6   739 Pavlovic, Alex     M10 Ocean Athletics                  13.85m

Event 49  Mixed 12+ Pole Vault
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   899 Van Ryswyk, Riley  M23 Ocean Athletics                   4.00m
  2   902 Weiss, Chris       M19 Norwesters T                      3.80m
  2   715 Johnston, Glen     M20 Ocean Athletics                   3.80m
  4   756 van Ryswyk, Len    M53 Ocean Athletics                   3.20m
  5   911 Alkema, Chloe      W18 Ocean Athletics                   2.90m
  6   757 van Ryswyk, Olivia W14 Ocean Athletics                   2.70m
  6   668 Riddell, Mackenzie M17 Norwesters T                      2.70m
  8   733 Michaud, Macey     W15 Ocean Athletics                   2.50m
  9   678 Arnold, Sierra     W14 Ocean Athletics                   1.85m
 --   551 Foster, Ethan      M16 BC Flyers                            NH

Event 50  Women 9+ Shot Put
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   693 Cyr, Lindsay        11 Ocean Athletics                  11.09m
  2   883 Forsyth, Isabela    13 Coastal Track Club               10.43m
  3   804 Kawai Herdman, Jul  16 Unattached B                     10.36m
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....Event 50  Women 9+ Shot Put

  4   701 Elchehimi, Soraya   15 Ocean Athletics                   8.38m
  5   554 Malmquist, Katelyn  14 Burnaby Stri                      8.28m
  6   782 Hare, Rose          68 Royal City T                      7.96m
  7   680 Beauchamp, Maya     16 Ocean Athletics                   7.89m
  8   858 Tunti, Laysha       13 Ocean Athletics                   7.68m
  9   743 Pinto, Natalie      11 Ocean Athletics                   7.39m
 10   847 Miller, Danielle    16 Vancouver TH                      7.29m
 11   882 Hui, Nayalie        13 Unattached B                      5.90m
 12   742 Peters, Leah        11 Ocean Athletics                   5.75m
 13   748 Sage, Mia           10 Ocean Athletics                   5.54m
 14   732 McKay, Meagan        9 Ocean Athletics                   4.07m
 14   731 McKay, Kailey        9 Ocean Athletics                   4.07m
 16   881 Miller, Ella         9 Ocean Athletics                   3.65m
 17   745 Pinto, Vanessa       9 Ocean Athletics                   3.32m

Event 51  Men 12+ Discus Throw
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   912 Mara, Tyrell        33 Kajaks Track                     46.91m  2.00kg
  2   805 Li, Andrew          19 Unattached B                     40.92m  1.75kg
  3   609 Natale, Andrew      61 Greyhounds M                     26.83m  1.00kg
  4   692 Cyr, Brian          43 Ocean Athletics                  24.94m  2.00kg

Event 53  Men 9+ Long Jump
==============================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
  1   714 Jiang, Roy          13 Ocean Athletics                   4.70m   NWI
  2   724 Lee, Caiden         11 Ocean Athletics                   4.22m   NWI
  3   696 Denman, Justen      12 Ocean Athletics                   4.19m   NWI
  4   729 Luccock, Nicholas   12 Ocean Athletics                   4.05m   NWI
  4   686 Carr, Andrew        11 Ocean Athletics                   4.05m   NWI
  6   706 Groleau, Cameron    13 Ocean Athletics                   4.01m   NWI
  7   700 Dobson, Zaiah       11 Ocean Athletics                   3.68m   NWI
  8   734 Miller, Cole        11 Ocean Athletics                   3.54m   NWI
  9   707 Groleau, Logan      10 Ocean Athletics                   3.51m   NWI
 10   688 Carr, Jonathan      13 Ocean Athletics                   3.30m   NWI
 11   669 Schulz, Erik        12 Norwesters T                      3.14m   NWI
 12   705 Gillan, Arjan       10 Ocean Athletics                   3.09m   NWI
 13   694 Cyr, Ryan           11 Ocean Athletics                   3.03m   NWI
 14   699 Dobson, Rhys         9 Ocean Athletics                   2.97m   NWI
 15   730 Marrero, Deven      11 Ocean Athletics                   2.88m   NWI
 16   885 Bath, Cameron       11 Langley Mustangs                  2.28m   NWI
 --   691 Clendenin, Tobey    11 Ocean Athletics                    FOUL

Event 54  Mixed 9+ High Jump 1.25m start
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   740 Pavlovic, Nicholas M12 Ocean Athletics                   1.40m
  2   686 Carr, Andrew       M11 Ocean Athletics                   1.35m
  2   727 Luccock, Brendan   M14 Ocean Athletics                   1.35m
  4   688 Carr, Jonathan     M13 Ocean Athletics                   1.30m
  4   738 Nicol, Connor      M10 Ocean Athletics                   1.30m
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....Event 54  Mixed 9+ High Jump 1.25m start

  6   710 Hack, Mackenzie    W11 Ocean Athletics                   1.25m
  6   634 Turner, Aidan      M11 Kajaks Track                      1.25m
  8   706 Groleau, Cameron   M13 Ocean Athletics                   1.20m
  8   696 Denman, Justen     M12 Ocean Athletics                   1.20m
  8   724 Lee, Caiden        M11 Ocean Athletics                   1.20m
 11   822 Price, Matthew     M13 Valley Royal                      1.15m
 12   707 Groleau, Logan     M10 Ocean Athletics                   1.10m
 12   750 Sidhu, Amrita      W10 Ocean Athletics                   1.10m
 14   734 Miller, Cole       M11 Ocean Athletics                   1.05m
 15   691 Clendenin, Tobey   M11 Ocean Athletics                   1.00m

Event 55  Men 9+ High Jump 1.55m start
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   879 Mason, Mike         30 Valley Royal                      2.20m
  2   880 Lovett, Django      24 Valley Royal                      2.10m
  3   588 Chatten, Eric       19 Coquitlam Cheetahs                2.00m
  3   664 Elson, James        20 Norwesters T                      2.00m
  5   601 MacKenzie, Bryce    16 Golden Ears                       1.85m
  5   649 Massar, Justin      25 Langley Mustangs                  1.85m
  7   600 Kuzyk, Zack         17 Golden Ears                       1.80m
  7   591 Marrett-Hitch, Kei  17 Cowichan Val                      1.80m
  9   697 Denman, Ryan        15 Ocean Athletics                   1.75m
 10  1001 Ellison, Evan       15 Ocean Athletics                   1.70m
 10   895 King, Nathan        17 Unattached                        1.70m
 10   668 Riddell, Mackenzie  17 Norwesters T                      1.70m
 13   376 Luccock, Dominic    17 Ocean Athletics                   1.65m
 13   551 Foster, Ethan       16 BC Flyers                         1.65m
 15   864 Schmidt, Jake       14 Langley Mustangs                  1.60m
 16   590 Espedido, Liam      14 Coquitlam Cheetahs                1.55m
 17   752 Sran, Imran         14 Ocean Athletics                   1.50m
 --   587 Chatten, Adam       19 Coquitlam Cheetahs                   NH

Event 56  Men 9+ Shot Put
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   101 Sinclair, Connor    17 Ocean Athletics                  14.08m  5kg
  2   805 Li, Andrew          19 Unattached B                     13.49m  6kg
  3   901 Ogbeiio, Michael    12 Coastal Track Club               11.17m  3kg
  4   694 Cyr, Ryan           11 Ocean Athletics                  10.69m  2kg
  5   551 Foster, Ethan       16 BC Flyers                         9.43m  5kg
  6   609 Natale, Andrew      61 Greyhounds M                      9.27m  5kg
  7   692 Cyr, Brian          43 Ocean Athletics                   9.02m  7.26kg
  8   686 Carr, Andrew        11 Ocean Athletics                   8.30m  2kg
  9   687 Carr, Benjamin      11 Ocean Athletics                   8.14m  2kg
 10   730 Marrero, Deven      11 Ocean Athletics                   7.37m  2kg
 11   700 Dobson, Zaiah       11 Ocean Athletics                   7.34m  2kg
 12   647 Longley, Ethan      12 Langley Mustangs                  7.06m  3kg
 13   705 Gillan, Arjan       10 Ocean Athletics                   6.74m  2kg
 14   707 Groleau, Logan      10 Ocean Athletics                   6.61m  2kg
 15   739 Pavlovic, Alex      10 Ocean Athletics                   6.37m  2kg
 16   724 Lee, Caiden         11 Ocean Athletics                   6.02m  2kg
 17   699 Dobson, Rhys         9 Ocean Athletics                   4.97m  2kg
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Event 57  Women 11+ Discus Throw
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   883 Forsyth, Isabela    13 Coastal Track Club               32.61m  750g
  2   782 Hare, Rose          68 Royal City T                     24.07m  1.0kg
  3   701 Elchehimi, Soraya   15 Ocean Athletics                  23.91m  1.0kg
  4   693 Cyr, Lindsay        11 Ocean Athletics                  22.86m  750g
  5   840 Geheran, Amelia     13 Vancouver TH                     21.80m  750g
  6   680 Beauchamp, Maya     16 Ocean Athletics                  15.70m  1.0kg
  7   743 Pinto, Natalie      11 Ocean Athletics                  12.17m  750g
  8   754 Tippe, Kaylee       11 Ocean Athletics                   9.92m  750g

Event 58  Mixed 9+ Shot Put Wheelchair
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   868 Brockway, Jessye   W23 Wrc                               7.49m
  2   856 Isherwood, Peter   M39 Wrc                               4.71m

Event 59  Mixed 9+ Discus Throw Wheelchair
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   857 Skabar, Sedrick    M23 Wrc                              15.38m  2kg
  2   856 Isherwood, Peter   M39 Wrc                              10.76m  2kg

Event 60  Mixed 9+ Other club Wheelchair
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   867 Schweizer, Ryan    M41 Wrc                              17.20m

Event 63  Men 14-100 Long Jump
==============================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
  1   601 MacKenzie, Bryce    16 Golden Ears                       6.14m  +0.0
  2   697 Denman, Ryan        15 Ocean Athletics                   5.91m  +0.0
  3   902 Weiss, Chris        19 Norwesters T                      5.89m  +0.0
  4   760 Zvikler, Alon       16 Ocean Athletics                   5.39m   0.3
  5   651 Nicol, Bob          14 Langley Mustangs                  5.20m  +0.0
  6   725 Lees, Keaton        15 Ocean Athletics                   5.17m   0.1
  7   639 Calbick, Cameron    14 Langley Mustangs                  5.04m  +0.0
  8   599 Kuzyk, Nick         15 Golden Ears                       4.97m  +0.0
  9   854 Wong, Marcus        35 West Vancouv                      4.86m  +0.0
 10   823 Price, Peter        17 Valley Royal                      4.79m  +0.0
 11   837 Collins, Isaiah     14 Vancouver TH                      4.69m   0.1
 12   645 Harrison, Oliver    14 Langley Mustangs                  4.52m  +0.0
 13   690 Clendenin, Noah     15 Ocean Athletics                   4.28m   0.2

Event 64  Women 14-100 Long Jump
==============================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
  1   828 Urban, Jessica      16 Vancouver OL                      5.17m  +0.0
  2   671 Voloshin, Diana     19 Norwesters T                      5.02m   0.1
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....Event 64  Women 14-100 Long Jump

  3   847 Miller, Danielle    16 Vancouver TH                      4.95m   0.2
  4   827 Johnston, Hannah    18 Vancouver OL                      4.79m  +0.0
  5   898 Wiley, Sheleena     14 Langley Mustangs                  4.76m  +0.0
  6   666 O'Flaherty, Caleig  14 Norwesters T                      4.69m   0.1
  6   709 Hack, Gabrielle     16 Ocean Athletics                   4.69m  +0.0
  8   814 Yee, Michelle       19 Unattached B                      4.66m  +0.0
  9   835 Chan, Sylvia        20 Vancouver TH                      4.58m  +0.0
 10   662 Chow, Cheryl        18 New West Spa                      4.56m   0.1
 11   875 wickramaarachchi,   14 Langley Mustangs                  4.51m  +0.0
 12   741 Peters, Angela      14 Ocean Athletics                   4.39m   0.1
 13   667 Paterson, Ehren     14 Norwesters T                      4.23m  +0.0
 14   554 Malmquist, Katelyn  14 Burnaby Stri                      3.97m  +0.0
 --   670 Schulz, Kristen     16 Norwesters T                       FOUL


